The Allied Telesis FS970M Series provides high performance Fast
Ethernet connectivity at the edge of the network. These switches support
security and full management features for small- and medium-sized
enterprises, government, education, video surveillance, and Point of Sale
(POS) applications.
Overview
The FS970M Series consists of fiber
and copper, Power over Ethernet

	 40 for Australian power cord
	 50 for European power cord
Ordering Information
617-000513 RevI
AT-FS970M/48PS 44.1 cm × 32.3 cm × 4.4 cm
(17.3 in × 12.7 in × 1.7 in)
Weight:
AT-FS970M/8 1.9 kg (4.2 lbs)
AT-FS970M/8PS 2.3 kg (5.1 lbs)
AT-FS970M/8PS-E 2.3 kg (5.1 lbs)
AT-FS970M/24C 2.2 kg (4.8 lbs)
AT-FS970M/24PS 5.0 kg (11.0 lbs)
AT-FS970M/24LPS 4.4 kg (9.7 lbs)
AT-FS970M/16F8-LC 4.4 kg (9.75 lbs)
AT-FS970M/16F8-SC 4.4 kg (9.75 lbs)
AT-FS970M/24F 4.4 kg (9.75 lbs)
AT-FS970M/48 4.0 kg (8.9 lbs)
AT-FS970M/48PS 5.6 kg (12.3 lbs)
Package Description
AT-FS970M/xx switch
AC power cord(s)
Management cable (RJ-45 to DB-9)
Rubber feet for desktop installation
Install Guide and CLI user’s guide available at alliedtelesis.